
Clq-l u. Prepared by lA^.'.,\-(Lr
IiQN!

Supplier name CCIJl
I J HO inward no

Firm/Company lnt /t? Project (^V-fiL HO received date

PO/WO date ,il ( i; PO/WO No 81sq r Scan lD

Sl no. Bill amount Original attachedBittrio. Bill date

I 9vqAV (-lq\r?_ v
rl Yes n No

DYes o No1

3

I
trYes tr No

4 trYes D No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges): lzu LO
Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/bill o Steel repon n RMC pour repon o Solid block repon o installation repdrt

MRN
nos.: loq2-L\

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

f,Yes c No

Amount B Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

\rv,2-Dtr 2u l-Amount D (D=A+B{) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

.f(, lzr /AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Difference (A - E):

c Yes o Exccss received " shorlreceived ifLd t&;iuAtQuantity received as per PO /WO

o Yes /{o - wait for balance material o otherClose PO / WO

trl o+ bt-Payment - due date

1
Remarks:

Accounts
Man

AccountantMD
h

Purchase

Manager
Purchase OfficerApproved by

-lName

Sign:

,lI,l, duB, [uDate

Above 20kUpto 20kl00k
ASE

bo
ii'Y:ff['-H,[tI-;fro 2or '

Approval limit

,@
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to s total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bi ll, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach addi tional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch rePons, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. ln Amount A , exclude transport, Hamalicharges, etc ' and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This repon must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

\Date: Serial no.

i

t l?tn, -





sumrnit sales LLp oRtctNAL tNVOtcE
' #54-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road- Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl: purchaseq modiproperties.com

sulpli.i/cusrqn6/r.anspi,r€r-copy PAIr{: ACQFS2044C GSTINruM: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

TAX INVOICE

Silver Oak Villas LLP

Silver Oak Villas Pan IlI, Sy No. I1,12, 14. 15. 16, 17. 18. 294. cherlapally lryd

CSTIN: 36ADBFSJ288NZ7 PAN ADBFS]288A

t 2339 - Carpenqv - doors - Panel Door 30 mm - 26 ln

WPC

26"x80'-WPC

2169 - Caeent r- - htrdwdr - SS Mortise Lck - 8301

5 2 165 - Carpenbl' - hardware - SS Cylur&ical tock - 8301

Ta\ Amt

2.238 48

6.066.00 I8 1.091.88

415 98

2350 t6

5.11 5,951.00 It3 1,071 l8

6.743.34

for Srnnmit Sales

lofl

Invoic€ Date. 05-01-202)

89395

24-06-2022

Peo ll) '77444

ll

9

2285 - Carp€nu)* - hardware - SS Hinges - Others -

2092 - Carpeotr-v - hardwarc - Door Stopper - NA - 8302

Rupees : Fr.rurty Pour Thousand Two Hundretl Six aml Paise Thirty Four Only

lnvoice No 24484Customer Details

PO No

PO Datc.

Req Date

Loc Req No

20-t)6-2022

I Il.ll79

HSN/SAC Qt-v Rate Gross T axYoDescription of Goods

4418 l 3109 12.436.00 llt

4418 2 30332360 - Carpenu)* - dmn - Panel Doors - Others - Nos

I 231| 2,311.00 llt2340 - Cary€ntry - doors - Panel Door 30 mm - 32 h

(r)

t

r
1'

i

(

218 7. t94.00 1.291.92llt33

ll 105 1.155 00 l8 207 90

I

37.463.00Total Taxable AmountSGSTCGSTIGST

Total Invoice Amount3,371.673,3't r.67

Subject to Hldcrabad Juridiction

_1

8

l0

__l_

ll

t2
T

ll 1

l4

-.-_-_._-

-i.1.10i, liI



Purchase Order
P.q.(s) I olz 25-06-2022 I5:47:35

From Company : Sllv€r Oak Vl[as LLp
5-4-7A713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.c.Road, Secunderabad - 5OOOO3
G S T No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

Or llllillillillil|lilt
89395

O7 .OA.22 12: 13:55

Suppller Deta[s

-_]____ 
i ______]

Summlt Sales LLp

5-4-fa7 B&4,11 nd floor,Soham t{ansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

104G66335551 9618244433

Doc No 8939s ) scztg
Doc Date 24-06-2022

Quote t{o nil

Quote Date 20-06-2022
SupplyType Supply

L

xlnd Attn I Hamendra,prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of followinq Items.

Item Namc
112360 - Carpentry - doors - panel Doors - OtheB - Nos

38180"

. 2 234f - Carpentry - doors - panel Door 30 mm - 32 In x g2
In - Nos

2339 - Carpentry - doors - panel Door 30 mm - 26 In x 82
In - l{os
ttlPo

2360 - Carpentry - doors - panel Doors - Others - Nos
2f"xW-tlPC

5 2340 - Carpently - doors - panet Door 30 mm - 32 In x BO
In - Nos

2169 - Carpentry - hardware - SS Mortise Lock - other -
nos

1

3

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

2,744.OO

2,369.00

.o0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

o

0.00

000

00

18

B

8

18

1

1

GST Amount

3,237.92

L4,67 4.48

7 ,157 -88

1,362.90

.00

.00

.00
,i

ol

4

2.00

1

003,109

3,033.00

2,311.00

.00

.00

.00

350

541

00

8

105

12

18.00

18.00

72, 9826

2,773.O0
6

1

11

00

00

33

11

2

7 2165 - Carpentry - hardware - SS Cylindrical Lock - other
- nos

812285 - Carpentry - hardr,yare - SS Hinges - Others - nos

2092 - Carpentry - hardware - Door Stopper - NA - nos

00

00

00

8

B

B

1

1

I

2.LA

88.92

,o27

8,4

9

Disq6Qtv Rat6

I
55,430.52Total Order Value . . .

-1R uDees : Fiftv Thousand E ht Hundred Thi and Paiseto Fiftv Two Onlv

Tcrms end Condltlons :-

$clficdm l Entld Pansl&orffit maflOorood narB flb Rs. 130rl8% cST,

l@Trttr Arbr defvs, and Fldttdbn d b

lr hAdod h tB abovo pdoe!

m yDd Wi$ha&,

D.[vdytoc{bn Slv6r Oak Ylb3 Pad lll

Sy.No,1'1,12,11,15,16.17,'18, 291

ptEoe. 0

Pc yForDcby tii

I'ART DE Y
c tBCtno.

.d1tcunt

U-
4

5

Tnnrpofu0on Coat

Wrmnt

N8

Ole Faron &aB,5,oaB on rEr&o lod, ono yoarm otE hanlware lbns,

Qlot' l1t ,f)

Accrotad thc above Terms And Condluons

For Ssrrrrrt Srr.3 tlP

I iUDt.

s

Fo( Stty.r Ek Ylbt LL?

Authorised Signetory

D.t I JJ_

l
_=____]__

l_ l

8,386.26. 
]

-f

3



Purchase Order
P:g€(t) 2 Of 2

Advlncr P.ld

00rrT*nr
Coruldon Dd.

Xaarirnt
Sadrt y

R]twtr

29-06-2022 t 5:47:36

Nit

Wo rE€.ve fio 6ht b llFd iBrB rld oqlfuiltl0 b qualt and spea caforB.abo,e ords. b br v 8 mJ20 purposs

Ni

t{t

M

r{a

Acteptad lha abovc Tams And Condhlons

For glrnmft s.ta, LLP

Orlghil / Ofli.. Copy / hrrcher. Drv.Copy

For Slrvttr Uk Vh. LL2

Authorls€d Slgnatory

Name : Date I J_J_
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o

I or' | 0Jr,r.!0i2

DELI VERY C HALLA N

Summit Sales LLP
#J-,t.lE7/3 &. 4, I Rofi, SohrlE M.rsion, M.G.Ro.4 Sccudssbod - 5@00]

Emril: purrhrsd@nodiprqaio.ccrn

GSTINtuNI: 36.ACQFS2|XaC I 27
DC No

DC D!lc.

PO No

PO D.rc

Rq lD

Rcq Dslc

Le Rcq l'lo

SttFPtu i Cur nr..r l Trurrporra - Cfpy

20,04

0D-|Jl-2u2:l

iercs
7+U,-2027

77141

tui,naozi
It lt)

HSN/SAC

,14 ltl

44llt

t
CtraoDcr Dar r
Silvq Od( Viltas LLp
Silver OaI Villas Pat IIl, Sy No I1,12, 14, t5, t6, 17, tt,294, ch.rtrp.lly bd

N i 36ADBFSi2rtAzT

Dcsoipoor of Crods

4

2

I

I

I

Qty

CSTI

amns - P""f Ooor lO -n - 26 lo x 82 h - Nc
doors . Pancl Do6s - O0r6s - Nos

doors - Pmd Door 30 nm - 32 ln r t0 In - tio.

hardxlrc - 55 Morti!€ t.cl . rrlrr . noa

Ua"ri - SS C* f"t+ical l-r.tl - .rlrt - nx

hudwrrr - SS llrng - Odr<r - rpr

(,rrpcru] .

Carpcntry -

Caryaby -

Carpcntry -

Cupcntry .

Calportrv .

ri 
1,]e -

I V Zrfi -
f 2340 -

4; 2 t6e.
3 2t65 -

4 c 22E5 .

J , zwz-
I
,,

l{)

t{
td,

tli
r4

l

lrr

It:(ll

8:l{}l

H:I)2

8:\12

ll
I

ll ihrrdu,uc - Doa Stqpcr . \.{ . nc*Corpcotry -

i

i
t

f
I

I

t:
IS

l'i
2ri

2.1

22

l

I.t--'--l-1

2!t

l-i

_-L- 

- -
21

28

29

EL

INWARD

for Summit Sder LLP

('(S/o3t
llLL-o 1l

re \

Dugl4ltt-h*tdTlo:2A!5
Dt: ylqlyy_MRN No: 1l9Z[

Rcceivcd BY: l'Y^*
lsilver 0aLllas-ParFI Il)

subjcd !o tiid.rtbod
Althotit.d


